
Using a moisturising cream wax which
makes this treatment more comfortable.

W A X I N G

T H E  T R E AT M E N T  R O O M S

Eyebrows

Lip

Lip & chin

Underarm

Bikini

1/2 leg

3/4 leg

Full leg N S I  A C R Y L I C  N A I L S

B A C K  T O
W E B S I T E

L I S A  A T  T H E  T R E A T M E N T  R O O M S

Call Lisa on 07789406079 to book your appointment.

£8

£7

£9

£11

£12.50

£17.50

£19.50

£24

M E N ’ S  W A X I N G

Chest

Back

Back & Chest

£20

£20

£35

I N T I M A T E  W A X I N G

Brazilian

Hollywood

£25

£30

W A X I N G  P A C K A G E S

1/2 leg & bikini

Full leg & bikini

1/2 leg, bikini, underarm,
lip/chin & eyebrows

full leg, bikini, underarm,
lip/chin & eyebrows

£25

£30

£45

£49.50

C A L G E L

This is a semi-permanent gel system
which is thin, flexible and durable.
Calgel is long lasting and adds strength
to the natural nail for up to 4 weeks.

Natural nail overlay - French

Natural nail overlay - colour

Full set Calgel extensions
- colour

Infills from

Nail repair from

£34

£30

£35

£35

£2

Full set acrylic nail extensions 

Acrylic overlay - Shellac finish

Acrylic overlay - Calgel finish  

£32

£35

£40

C N D  S H E L L A C

Manicure and shellac  £25

This is a semi-permanent gel system
which is thin, flexible and durable.
Calgel is long lasting and adds strength
to the natural nail for up to 4 weeks.

T W I N K L E

Add a touch of sparkle
to any colour

£28

L U X U R Y  M A N I C U R E

Includes re-shaping of the nails,
cuticle work, hand and arm massage,
finishing with varnish

£28

File & polish £25

F O O T  T R E A T M E N T S

Luxury pedicure
A deluxe treatment for the feet,
skin and nails. Includes soaking,
exfoliation, shaping of the nail,
cuticle work, hard skin removal,
foot and leg massage with the
finish in your choice:

£36

£32

£30

£30

£25

£25

Calgel

Shellac

Twinkle

Foot soak & application of Calgel

Foot soak & application of Shellac

Foot soak & application of Twinkle

Coming soon

LVL Lash Lift
The LVL Lift Lash is a revolutionary
phenomenon that enhances your natural
lashes in all their glory. By straightening
your natural lashes at the root and then
tinting them, the LVL Lash Lift gives you
the appearance of longer, thicker lashes.
No mascara, no messing, just perfect
lashes from the moment you wake up.
*patch test required at least 48 hrs
prior to treatment.

E Y E  E N H A N C E M E N T S

£35

£13

£6

£16.50

Eyelashes

Eyebrows

Eyelashes & eyebrows
*patch test required at least 48 hrs
prior to treatment.

T I N T I N G

E S S E N T I A L  E X P R E S S
F A C I A L S
The express facial is ideal for those on
the go. Your skin is cleansed, lightly
exfoliated and gently massaged. A
pore-refining mask is then applied
followed by a veil of light moisturiser.

£28

Whether you want a deeply hydrating
facial treatment to revive tired skin or
something to tackle blemishes and
deeply cleanse - we offer something
for everyone. All our facials use
REN vegan-friendly skincare.

from £32-55

Gift vouchers are available.

Elim Medi Pedicures

R E N  F A C I A L S

https://www.rheged.com/shops

